C-12 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL

YEAR RATE RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
CY75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 435 435
CY76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,146 3,581
CY77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,017 10,598
CY78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,651 17,249
CY79 1 23.36 1 23.36 1 23.36 2 5 4,280 21,529
CY80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,484 26,013
CY81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,978 31,991
CY82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,094 38,085
CY83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,665 41,750
CY84 1 11.05 0 0 0 0 0 1 9,046 50,796
CY85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29,222 80,018
CY86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,674 113,692
TY87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,413 139,105
FY88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,018 172,123
FY89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37,707 209,830
FY90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,928 244,758
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,944 279,702
FY92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28,893 308,595
FY93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,096 335,691
FY94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,495 352,186
FY95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21,455 373,641
FY96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,739 378,380
FY97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,726 383,106
FY98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,666 388,772
FY99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,416 393,188
FY00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,689 396,877
FYO1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,927 400,804
FY02 0 0 1 27.52 0 0 0 0 3,634 404,438
FYO03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,536 407,974
FY04 1 21.02 1 21.02 1 21.02 2 5 4,758 412,732
FYO5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,586 417,318
FY06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,096 422,414
FY07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,961 426,375
FY08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,568 429,943
FY09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,808 437,751
FY10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,598 480,349
FY11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86,232 566,581
FY12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107,667 674,248

5 YR AVG 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 49,575

10 YR AVG 0.1 0.37 0.1 0.37 0.1 0.20 0.2 0.2 26,981

LIFETIME 3 0.44 3 0.44 2 0.30 4 11 674,248
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